

Rev. 06/2016

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED EFFECTIVE

Title 30, Chapters 21 and 25, Idaho Code

Base Filing fee: \$30.00.

Complete and submit the application in duplicate.

2016 OCT 21 AM II: 36 SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO

The date the	certificate of organizati	ion was originally filed :	5-27-2016
The name of	the limited liability com	pany is amended to:	
The complete	e street and mailing add	dresses of the principal	office is amended to:
(Street Address)			
(Mailing Address, i	f different)		
The mailing a	address for future corre	spondence (annual rep	orts) is amended to:
(Address)			
V			
	nd address of the mana	gers/members shall be	amended as follows:
The name ar	nd address of the mana		amended as follows: MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133
The name ar			
The name ar	JING ZHANG (Name)	1650 LAS PLU (Address)	
The name ar	JING ZHANG (Name)	1650 LAS PLU (Address)	MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133
The name and the discription of the name and the nam	JING ZHANG (Name) YIQIN WANG	1650 LAS PLU (Address) 1650 LAS PLU	MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133
The name and: Delete:	JING ZHANG (Name) YIQIN WANG	1650 LAS PLU (Address) 1650 LAS PLU	MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133
The name and: Delete:	JING ZHANG (Name) YIQIN WANG (Name)	1650 LAS PLU (Address) 1650 LAS PLU (Address)	MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133
The name and: Delete: Control of a Signature of a	JING ZHANG (Name) YIQIN WANG (Name) (Name) manager, member, or a	1650 LAS PLU (Address) 1650 LAS PLU (Address) (Address)	MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133
The name and: Delete: Delete: Delete: Signature of a	JING ZHANG (Name) YIQIN WANG (Name)	1650 LAS PLU (Address) 1650 LAS PLU (Address) (Address)	MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133 MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133 Secretary of State use only
The name and: Delete: Delete: Signature of and	JING ZHANG (Name) YIQIN WANG (Name) (Name) manager, member, or a	1650 LAS PLU (Address) 1650 LAS PLU (Address) (Address)	MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133 MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133
The name and the designature of a sed Name:	JING ZHANG (Name) YIQIN WANG (Name) (Name) manager, member, or a	1650 LAS PLU (Address) 1650 LAS PLU (Address) (Address)	MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133 MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133 Secretary of State use only IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 10/21/2016 05:00 CK: 4299240 CT: 172099 BH: 15519
The name and: Delete: Control of a Signature of a	JING ZHANG (Name) YIQIN WANG (Name) (Name) manager, member, or a	1650 LAS PLU (Address) 1650 LAS PLU (Address) (Address)	MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133 MAS AVE STE C SAN JOSE CA 95133 Secretary of State use only IDARO SECRETARY OF STATE 10/21/2016 05:00